

G.R Case No-1744/2023
Registration No.834/2024

Order/ Dated 29.11.2024

The record is fixed up today for evidence.
Accused person(2) on c/b, are present by hazira.
Ld.APP.files hazira of the witness,namely Tuhun Mallick
@ Tuhin Sk who has been examined and cross examined as
PW-01 full and discharged.
Fix 18.12.2024 for evidence of CSW -1
19.12.2024 for evidence of CSW -3 & 4
B.C II to to comply accordingly.

D/c by me.

A.C.J.M, Rampurhat,
Birbhum
JO CODE WB01163

A.C.J.M, Rampurhat,
Birbhum
JO CODE WB01163