

GR.Case-1744/2023

Registration No-834/2024

Order /dated, 24.01.2025

Today is fixed for evidence.

Accused persons(02) on c.b are present by hazira.

Ld.APP files hazira of the witness namely Lalbabu SK and
Jahangir Alam

Witnesses are informed of the next date fixed.

Fix-27.03.2025 evidence.

BC-II to comply.

D/c by me.

A.C.J.M.,Rampurhat (I/C),
Birbhum
JO CODE WB01450

A.C.J.M.,Rampurhat (I/C),
Birbhum
JO CODE WB01450