

G.R-1744/2023
Registration No.834/2024

Order /dated 19.02.2026

Today is fixed for argument.
Accused persons on c/b, are present by hazira.
Ld.defence counsel files a petition and prays for time
for argument.
Prayer is considered and allowed.
Fix-11.03.2026 for argument.
D/c by me.

A.C.J.M.,Rampurhat
Birbhum
JO CODE WB00869

A.C.J.M.,Rampurhat
Birbhum
JO CODE WB00869

